
From: Rebekah Msuya-Collison
To: Justin Finkbeiner
Subject: FW: Updated HC Affordable Housing Plan
Date: June-30-20 10:01:25 AM

 
 

From: Maureen Cole [mailto:m.cole@hay.net] 
Sent: Tuesday, June 30, 2020 9:27 AM
To: Mayor Finch <gfinch@southhuron.ca>; Deputy Mayor Dietrich <jdietrich@southhuron.ca>;
Councillor Vaughan <mvaughan@southhuron.ca>; Councillor Oke <toke@southhuron.ca>;
Councillor Ferguson Willard <bwillard@southhuron.ca>; Councillor Faubert
<dfaubert@southhuron.ca>; Councillor Neeb <aneeb@southhuron.ca>
Cc: Rebekah Msuya-Collison <clerk@southhuron.ca>
Subject: Updated HC Affordable Housing Plan
 
Hello Mayor Finch and Members of  Council,
 
Understanding the complexity of homelessness, and affordable housing, I thought it would be
helpful to review the Updated Huron County Plan.
 
 
https://www.huroncounty.ca/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Long-Term-Affordable-Housing-
and-Homelessness-Plan-Update.pdf

Shared via the Google app
 

Maureen Cole 

mailto:clerk@southhuron.ca
mailto:JFinkbeiner@southhuron.ca
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.huroncounty.ca%2fwp-content%2fuploads%2f2020%2f03%2fLong-Term-Affordable-Housing-and-Homelessness-Plan-Update.pdf&c=E,1,YaS-sKNYLtff4-5tqfUyE_gIdDvvyMqWLSgLdw6pBSxLLfx92RsI1P-g1Xmon7drmp9TzvTt07Ghn_fQeCEGiqQ0ALqqJ1IdrSSV5qSS&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.huroncounty.ca%2fwp-content%2fuploads%2f2020%2f03%2fLong-Term-Affordable-Housing-and-Homelessness-Plan-Update.pdf&c=E,1,YaS-sKNYLtff4-5tqfUyE_gIdDvvyMqWLSgLdw6pBSxLLfx92RsI1P-g1Xmon7drmp9TzvTt07Ghn_fQeCEGiqQ0ALqqJ1IdrSSV5qSS&typo=1
https://itunes.apple.com/app/google/id284815942

